
FOB LAVAL CDN$342 - 467

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

BELAIR ALUMINUM STACKING CHAIR - padded 10530
HIF 0194    ((( 10 - 1.29 )))

aluminum.stacking chair  
size:64 X 57 X 94cm    
fabric JACQUARD TEXT.
padded and sling cover on arms 

STACKING CHAIR 

LOADING ON DOLLY :
H/C 40 X 27= 1080 PCS 
BOX : 40 X 23 = 920 PCS 
20` 18 X 23 = 414 PCS 

2023
HTS: table 9403.89.90.00, (ATT LETTER)
HTS: chair: 9401.79.90.00, (ATT LETTER)

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

1080

920

0

0

414

25 X 22.5 X 37 in

STACK 27 in

Stack 27 7.5 Lbs

7.5 lbs 2.176 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
10530 0 57076 10530 6 CHAIR 7.5 Lbs 7.5 Lbs 2.176 Stack27 


